 Product Specification
© 2025 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries
DS00005937A - 1
General
Rev Cage Code
L 00136
This specification defines the design, assembly, and functional evaluation of high reliability, Space qualified,
hybrid TCXOs produced by Microchip. Devices delivered to this specification represent the standardized Parts,

product options, identified by the parenthetic letter on the Optional Parameters list (4.2.  Optional
Design, Test, and Data Parameters), are included within the device part number.
The Part Number breakdown is described as:
2105    R    100M0000     T    A   S
Screening Option
Table 6-8 and Table 4-1
Model# (Table 6-1)
Input Voltage
A = +3.3V
B = +5V
C = +12V
D = +15V
Design Pedigree
(See Para 4.1)
E = 100 krad die, Enhanced Element
       Evaluation, Swept Quartz
R = 100 krad die Class K (Rev K)
       Components, Swept Quartz
B = Class B Components,
      Swept Quartz
C = Class B Components,
      Non-Swept Quartz
D = Ruggedized COTS: Non-Swept Quartz,
      Commercial Grade Components
Temperature Stability